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OC Sansei

Saturday, June 11th @ 12:00pm

 Squad #1
Mixed Doubles Schedule

27

Monica Tajiri160

Derek Suefugi214

374

Jolie Factora165

Michael Bitanga195

360

Jeri Ando170

Kevin Valmonte228

398

29

Tarika Onishi166

Joshua Tajiri215

381

Nichole Hiraoka216

Raymond Ledesma216

432

Matt Fong187

Tamlyn Murata207

394

31

Jami Tanihana170

Marc Sanwo215

385

Brenna Nakashima147

Brett Nakashima201

348

Michiko Kondo300

Stephen Collins201

501

33

Nikki Horita155

Craig Horita195

350

Chrissy Horita161

Henry Isefuku192

353

Jayne Nishimoto163

Gary Umeno195

358

35

Tracey Kitaoka194

Robert Hiraoka209

403

Jodi Hiraoka202

Bradley Kitaoka165

367

Kristie Leong204

Patrick Quesada184

388

37

Karen Adolphson198

Jason Mayeda192

390

Lindsey Quon168

James Wilcenski193

361

Casey Mori140

Jonathan Kajihara204

344

39

Kristi Arakaki174

Sakae Watanabe213

387

Leanna Harada208

Kurt Arakaki210

418

Janielle Sakata190

Craig Kitaoka196

386

41

Michelle Shimada194

Greg Mori193

387

Jamie Rovner204

Ivan Miyasato220

424

Sue Okamoto149

David Yamauchi194

343

43

Cindy Grooms163

Alan Yamanaka182

345

Barbara Hirota173

Eric Hsu212

385

Debbie Armstrong151

Paolo Maniego166

317

45

Pat Jilek174

Jose Gutierrez217

391

Leeanne Jilek211

Clint Frazer214

425

Amanda Hsu210

Scott Critchfield228

438

47

Priscilla Yamakawa176

Keith Yamakawa222

398

Margie Holloway164

Danny Hirota228

392

Reiko Pulver188

Tony Matsuno202

390

49

Janice Jinkawa149

Ron Okubo166

315

Peggy Miller140

Dane Ishii175

315

Shelli Miyashita157

Tony Quon174

331

51

Kristin Santos167

Anthony Santos228

395

Alix Oike199

Sean Early229

428

Wendy Conrad199

Ryan Okamoto186

385

53

Jodi Yanabu161

Derek Taira196

357

Sheila Fujimoto179

Guy Nakakura185

364

Linnette Ling194

Kent Maruyama202

396

55

Rebecca Shao183

Blake Yokoyama186

369

Rosie Huynh166

Paul Kaneta204

370

Miyuki Oyakawa183

Oscar Kamiyama177

360

57

Colette Honda148

Judd Matsunaga165

313

Miki Watanabe177

Kenny Watanabe172

349

59

Kathy Bejar186

Jay Bejar219

405

Nancy Nava170

Abel Gervacio197

367

Marie Ortega158

Leo Najera192

350
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OC Sansei

Sunday, June 12th @ 10:00am

 Squad #2
Mixed Doubles Schedule

21

Brenna Nakashima147

John Nakashima209

356

Brooke Nakashima158

Brett Nakashima201

359

23

Tarika Onishi166

Anthony Santos228

394

Nichole Hiraoka216

Kevin Valmonte228

444

Danielle Armstrong178

Matt Fong187

365

25

Cherie Yoshizumi176

Joshua Tajiri215

391

Tamlyn Murata207

Raymond Ledesma216

423

Janielle Sakata190

Patrick Quesada184

374

27

Monica Tajiri160

Michael Bitanga195

355

Jolie Factora165

Derek Suefugi214

379

29

Debbie Armstrong151

Alan Yamanaka182

333

Amanda Hsu210

Eric Hsu212

422

Cindy Grooms163

Jerome Hampton210

373

31

Pat Jilek174

Clint Frazer214

388

Leeanne Jilek211

Jose Gutierrez217

428

Margie Holloway164

Stan Holloway188

352

33

Rebecca Shao183

Jay Tamiya192

375

Stacee Kosaka185

Roger Kosaka210

395

Kehau Fujikami189

Rudy Castrellon217

406

35

Rosie Huynh166

Sam Lou173

339

Patty Su159

Paul Kaneta204

363

Tracey Kitaoka194

Bradley Kitaoka165

359

37

Lori Hikida172

Tom Hikida171

343

Christine Nagayama154

Mark Watanabe175

329

Noreen Yoshida-peer156

Curtis Nagayama166

322

39

Hideko Conrad154

Brandon Aoki168

322

Wendy Conrad199

Bill Conrad220

419

Michelle Mckenrick168

Ken Mckenrick205

373

41

Barbara Hirota173

Danny Hirota228

401

Kathy Bejar186

Duane Koyano207

393

Leilani Penn201

Anthony Spikes215

416

43

Jamie Rovner204

Jason Mayeda192

396

Karen Adolphson198

Jonathan Kajihara204

402

Casey Mori140

Greg Mori193

333

45

Kristin Santos167

Sean Early229

396

Carol Oishi179

Ben Hwee180

359

Shelli Miyashita157

Jon Kim199

356

47

Alix Oike199

Josh Uyeda200

399

Rosana Kamiyama163

Oscar Kamiyama177

340

Angela Lam177

Jerry Lam213

390

49

Kristi Arakaki174

Ivan Miyasato220

394

Michelle Shimada194

Kurt Arakaki210

404

Coryn Watanabe182

Sakae Watanabe213

395

51

Sue Okamoto149

Ryan Okamoto186

335

Leanna Harada208

Scott Critchfield228

436

53

Chrissy Horita161

Craig Horita195

356

Rhonda Uyemura174

Pat Domingo185

359

Nikki Horita155

Alex Ho212

367

55

Jodi Hisamoto163

Nick Hisamoto168

331

Teri Sato170

Greg Sato194

364

Melanie Jones160

Kevin Fujinami198

358

57

Teresa Kiyomura160

Marc Sanwo215

375

Michele Izumoto158

Jeff Tam198

356

Jennifer Emmsley171

Derek Taira196

367

59

Jodi Hiraoka202

Craig Kitaoka196

398

Kristie Leong204

Joe Bishop201

405

Linnette Ling194

Gary Munesato181

375


